REELS
Gleason Reel Corp. • 600 South Clark St. • P.O. Box 26 • Mayville, WI 53050 • Phone: 920-387-41206
Open Spool Cord reels with fluorescent or incandescent lamp, single or dual outlets.  Reels are also
available with bare cord end.  All Reels include Automatic Spring Rewind and a Multi-position Four
Roller Cord Guide and a 48" Supply Pigtail with Three Prong Plug.
These reels are ideal for a wide variety of industrial applications
mounted from wall, ceiling or under work bench. These reels are
available with your choice of single or dual outlet, incandescent hand
lamp, fluorescent hand lamp or with bare cord. Cord lengths from 25' to
70'. All reels include an adjustable cord stop, automatic spring rewind
and ratchet lock. Operator simply pulls cord off spool. Ratchet lock
maintains desired cable length and, when task is completed, a slight pull
releases the ratchet allowing the spring motor to
rewind the cord. Reels feature heavy steel
frame with baked-on polyester finish.
Collector housing is made from a non-
conductive, hi-impact thermoplastic. Both
hand lamps include an on–off switch. The
Fluorescent Lamp features a directed light
with a  polycarbonate outer tube and an
integral ballast. The Twenty amp Dual Outlet
Box
includes a ground fault circuit interrupter (GFCI).
Consult factory if installation height is
greater than 16'.
Reel with
SINGLE OUTLET
Reel with
INCANDESCENT LAMP
Reel with
DUPLEX OUTLET BOX
Reel with
FLUORESCENT LAMP
	 CORD DATA*
	 Incl.	 Accessory	 Amps	 AWG	 Cond.	 Length	 Weight	 Model
	Cord	 	 	 	 	 ft.     (m)	 lbs.    (kg)
	 Yes	 Incandescent	 15	 16	 3	 25	 (8)	 23.3	 (10.6)	 GCA16325-HL
	 Yes	 Incandescent	 15	 16	 3	 35	 (11)	 24.2	 (11.0)	 GCA16335-HL
	 Yes	 Incandescent	 15	 16	 3	 50	 (15)	 25.6	 (11.6)	 GCA16350-HL
	 Yes	 Incandescent	 15	 16	 3	 70	 (21)	 40.0	 (18.2)	 GCC16370-HL
	 Yes	 Fluorescent	 0.3	 16	 3	 25	 (8)	 23.8	 (10.8)	 GCA16325-FL
	 Yes	 Fluorescent	 0.3	 16	 3	 35	 (11)	 24.7	 (11.2)	 GCA16335-FL
	 Yes	 Fluorescent	 0.3	 16	 3	 50	 (15)	 26.0	 (11.8)	 GCA16350-FL
	 Yes	 Fluorescent	 0.3	 16	 3	 70	 (21)	 40.5	 (18.4)	 GCC16370-FL
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 16	 3	 25	 (8)	 22.8	 (10.4)	 GCA16325-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 16	 3	 35	 (11)	 23.7	 (10.8)	 GCA16335-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 16	 3	 50	 (15)	 25.0	 (11.4)	 GCA16350-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 16	 3	 70	 (21)	 35.3	 (16.1)	 GCC16370-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 14	 3	 25	 (8)	 24.5	 (11.1)	 GCA14325-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 14	 3	 35	 (11)	 26.1	 (11.8)	 GCA14335-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 14	 3	 50	 (15)	 28.5	 (12.9)	 GCA14350-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 15	 14	 3	 70	 (21)	 36.6	 (16.6)	 GCC14370-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 20	 12	 3	 25	 (8)	 23.7	 (10.8)	 GCA12325-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 20	 12	 3	 35	 (11)	 25.0	 (11.4)	 GCA12335-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 20	 12	 3	 45	 (14)	 26.9	 (12.3)	 GCA12345-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 20	 12	 3	 50	 (15)	 42.7	 (19.4)	 GCC12350-SR
	 Yes	 Single Recept	 20	 12	 3	 70	 (21)	 47.6	 (21.6)	 GCC12370-SR
	 Yes	 Dual Recept	 20	 12	 3	 25	 (8)	 23.4	 (10.6)	 GCA12325-DR
	 Yes	 Dual Recept	 20	 12	 3	 35	 (11)	 24.7	 (11.2)	 GCA12335-DR
	 Yes	 Dual Recept	 20	 12	 3	 45	 (14)	 26.0	 (11.8)	 GCA12345-DR
	 Yes	 Dual Recept	 20	 12	 3	 50	 (15)	 44.2	 (20.1)	 GCC12350-DR
	 Yes	 Dual Recept	 20	 12	 3	 70	 (21)	 49.1	 (22.3)	 GCC12370-DR
	 Yes	 None	 15	 16	 3	 25	 (8)	 S21.7	 (9.9)	 GCA16325-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 16	 3	 35	 (11)	 22.4	 (10.2)	 GCA16335-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 16	 3	 50	 (15)	 23.4	 (10.6)	 GCA16350-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 16	 3	 70	 (21)	 34.8	 (18.8)	 GCC16370-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 14	 3	 25	 (8)	 22.2	 (10.1)	 GCA14325-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 14	 3	 35	 (11)	 23.1	 (10.5)	 GCA14335-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 14	 3	 50	 (15)	 24.4	 (11.1)	 GCA14350-BC
	 Yes	 None	 15	 14	 3	 70	 (21)	 36.2	 (16.4)	 GCC14370-BC
	 Yes	 None	 20	 12	 3	 25	 (8)	 23.2	 (10.6)	 GCA12325-BC
	 Yes	 None	 20	 12	 3	 35	 (11)	 24.5	 (11.1)	 GCA12335-BC
	 Yes	 None	 20	 12	 3	 45	 (14)	 25.8	 (11.7)	 GCA12345-BC
	 Yes	 None	 20	 12	 3	 50	 (15)	 42.2	 (19.2)	 GCC12350-BC
	 Yes	 None	 20	 12	 3	 70	 (21)	 47.1	 (21.4)	 GCC12370-BC
MODEL LIST–CORD REELS
INDUSTRIAL DUTY CORD REELS
Frame A & B SERIES CABLE REELS
9.38
(238)
2.50
(64)
2.50
(64)
5.50
(140)
12.88
(327)
11.25
(286)
12.13
(308)
9.88
(251)
8.00
(203)Four
5/16" dia.
Mounting
Holes
CORD REEL DIMENSIONS–inches (mm)
Reel size “A” (third letter in model number)
4.00
(102)
Frame A & B SERIES CABLE REELS
CORD REEL DIMENSIONS–inches (mm)
Reel size “C” (third letter in model number)
Four
5/16" dia.
Mounting
Holes 9.875
(251)
3.00
(76)
2.50
(64)
5.50
(140)
17.50
(445)
15.38
(391)
16.50
(419)
11.12
(283)
9.75
(248)
4.00
(102)
Optional 340° Pivot Base
Model RC-PB-B (left, above)
Reel follows activity for smoother operation, reduced cord wear.
Optional Wall Mounted Pivot Base
Model RC-WP (right, above)
Provides 180° pivot.
NOTE: Either base fits all reel sizes.
4
7.5 8.9
5
3 4
4
3
Four
ø.44 x .63 slots
Four
ø.44 holes
* All cords Type SJOW-A/SJO.